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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 30 Fem., 200m Libre Abs.
27/07/2024 - 17:53 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Infantil Femenino

1. LABES DOBRE N. 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:07.69 644 30.18 31.97 32.81 32.73
2. VILLACAMPA OROS Ara 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.95 611 30.56 32.71 33.21 33.47
3. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ I.09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:13.70 561 30.68 33.35 34.50 35.17
4. GARCIA CARNERO C. 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:15.10 544 31.43 33.93 35.13 34.61
5. LORENZO REY Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:15.37 541 30.74 34.42 35.48 34.73
6. PUENTE VILLAR Carla 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:17.48 516 31.02 34.83 36.14 35.49
7. FERREIRO LOPEZ Cristina09 C.N. Aviles 2:18.39 506 32.38 35.76 35.84 34.41
8. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ P. 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:18.68 503 32.29 35.37 36.08 34.94
9. MONTES LLANEZA Siena 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:18.92 500 32.73 35.39 35.65 35.15

10. CIMADEVILLA GONZALEZ L.09 C.N. Aviles 2:20.11 488 32.45 35.95 36.21 35.50
11. FURONES BENAVENTE D.10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:20.28 486 32.71 35.19 36.05 36.33
12. EGUIGUREN FERNANDEZ-GALA S.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:21.07 478 33.01 36.20 36.28 35.58
13. MONTERO VILLANUEVA N.09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:22.40 464 33.20 36.75 37.42 35.03
14. RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Alicia09 C.N. Aviles 2:22.60 462 33.32 36.19 37.10 35.99
15. ZARAUZA PAVON Marta 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 2:22.75 461 33.50 36.09 37.17 35.99
16. VIÑA ROMERO Claudia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:23.89 450 34.08 36.83 37.00 35.98
17. ALVAREZ TOMILLO G. 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 2:25.94 431 33.62 36.56 37.97 37.79
18. VARELA PELLITERO Aidee10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:26.23 429 33.91 37.04 38.37 36.91
19. FERNANDEZ MIGUELEZ C.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:28.46 410 34.32 37.88 39.08 37.18
20. PARAMO ALONSO Jimena10 C.N. Villa De Navia 2:32.92 375 33.82 38.58 40.18 40.34

Junior Femenino

1. SAN MARTIN IGLESIAS C.07 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 2:04.67 692 29.06 31.42 32.06 32.13
2. AGUADO GONZALEZ A. 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.55 617 30.19 32.53 33.50 33.33
3. RODILES DE LA MADRID R.08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.98 611 30.36 33.09 33.52 33.01
4. MERE FERNANDEZ Nerea08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:12.06 582 31.09 33.24 33.93 33.80
5. LLANO CAMBLOR E. 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:12.69 574 30.83 33.68 34.31 33.87
6. GARCIA ALVAREZ Maria 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:13.42 565 31.37 33.75 34.98 33.32
7. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ M.08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:13.48 564 30.85 33.85 34.83 33.95
8. CASTAÑO GARCIA D. 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:15.73 536 31.94 34.69 34.69 34.41
9. GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ M. 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 2:17.23 519 31.57 35.08 35.81 34.77

10. MAYOR ARNE Celia 08 C.N. Aviles 2:18.73 502 32.93 35.41 36.05 34.34
11. BRAÑA SANTOS Lucia 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:20.50 483 32.50 35.76 36.82 35.42
12. PEREZ DIAZ Miriam 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:23.12 457 33.56 36.48 36.96 36.12
13. ARNANZ SPENCER Lucia08 C.N. Aviles 2:25.57 435 34.69 37.53 36.65 36.70

Baja RODRIGUEZ RENDON P.07 C.N. Santa Olaya

Absoluto Femenino

1. SAN MARTIN IGLESIAS C.07 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 2:04.67 692 29.06 31.42 32.06 32.13
2. LABES DOBRE N. 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:07.69 644 30.18 31.97 32.81 32.73
3. VEGA GONZALEZ Andrea 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.16 622 30.27 32.44 33.48 32.97
4. AGUADO GONZALEZ A. 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.55 617 30.19 32.53 33.50 33.33
5. SUAREZ GONZALEZ G. 00 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.95 611 29.97 32.77 33.73 33.48

VILLACAMPA OROS Ara 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.95 611 30.56 32.71 33.21 33.47
7. RODILES DE LA MADRID R.08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.98 611 30.36 33.09 33.52 33.01
8. MERE FERNANDEZ Nerea08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:12.06 582 31.09 33.24 33.93 33.80
9. LLANO CAMBLOR E. 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:12.69 574 30.83 33.68 34.31 33.87

10. GARCIA ALVAREZ Maria 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:13.42 565 31.37 33.75 34.98 33.32
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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 30, Fem., 200m Libre, Absoluto Femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ M.08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:13.48 564 30.85 33.85 34.83 33.95
12. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ I.09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:13.70 561 30.68 33.35 34.50 35.17
13. GARCIA CARNERO C. 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:15.10 544 31.43 33.93 35.13 34.61
14. LORENZO REY Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:15.37 541 30.74 34.42 35.48 34.73
15. CASTAÑO GARCIA D. 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:15.73 536 31.94 34.69 34.69 34.41
16. GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ M. 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 2:17.23 519 31.57 35.08 35.81 34.77
17. PUENTE VILLAR Carla 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:17.48 516 31.02 34.83 36.14 35.49
18. FERREIRO LOPEZ Cristina09 C.N. Aviles 2:18.39 506 32.38 35.76 35.84 34.41
19. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ P. 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:18.68 503 32.29 35.37 36.08 34.94
20. MAYOR ARNE Celia 08 C.N. Aviles 2:18.73 502 32.93 35.41 36.05 34.34
21. MONTES LLANEZA Siena 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:18.92 500 32.73 35.39 35.65 35.15
22. CIMADEVILLA GONZALEZ L.09 C.N. Aviles 2:20.11 488 32.45 35.95 36.21 35.50
23. FURONES BENAVENTE D.10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:20.28 486 32.71 35.19 36.05 36.33
24. BRAÑA SANTOS Lucia 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:20.50 483 32.50 35.76 36.82 35.42
25. EGUIGUREN FERNANDEZ-GALA S.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:21.07 478 33.01 36.20 36.28 35.58
26. MONTERO VILLANUEVA N.09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:22.40 464 33.20 36.75 37.42 35.03
27. RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Alicia09 C.N. Aviles 2:22.60 462 33.32 36.19 37.10 35.99
28. ZARAUZA PAVON Marta 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 2:22.75 461 33.50 36.09 37.17 35.99
29. PEREZ DIAZ Miriam 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:23.12 457 33.56 36.48 36.96 36.12
30. VIÑA ROMERO Claudia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:23.89 450 34.08 36.83 37.00 35.98
31. ARNANZ SPENCER Lucia08 C.N. Aviles 2:25.57 435 34.69 37.53 36.65 36.70
32. ALVAREZ TOMILLO G. 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 2:25.94 431 33.62 36.56 37.97 37.79
33. VARELA PELLITERO Aidee10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:26.23 429 33.91 37.04 38.37 36.91
34. FERNANDEZ MIGUELEZ C.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:28.46 410 34.32 37.88 39.08 37.18
35. PARAMO ALONSO Jimena10 C.N. Villa De Navia 2:32.92 375 33.82 38.58 40.18 40.34

Baja ROBLA ALVAREZ Helena 03 C.N. Santa Olaya
Baja RODRIGUEZ RENDON P.07 C.N. Santa Olaya

Open

1. CARRON MUIÑA Carla 05 CGTD 1:58.36 809 27.84 29.67 30.11 30.74
2. FEIJOO GOMEZ Eva 04 CGTD 2:02.84 724 28.92 31.15 31.59 31.18
3. SAN MARTIN IGLESIAS C.07 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 2:04.67 692 29.06 31.42 32.06 32.13
4. BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ N.08 CGTD 2:07.38 649 29.93 32.78 32.51 32.16
5. LABES DOBRE N. 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:07.69 644 30.18 31.97 32.81 32.73
6. VEGA GONZALEZ Andrea 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.16 622 30.27 32.44 33.48 32.97
7. AGUADO GONZALEZ A. 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.55 617 30.19 32.53 33.50 33.33
8. SUAREZ GONZALEZ G. 00 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.95 611 29.97 32.77 33.73 33.48

VILLACAMPA OROS Ara 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.95 611 30.56 32.71 33.21 33.47
10. RODILES DE LA MADRID R.08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:09.98 611 30.36 33.09 33.52 33.01
11. MERE FERNANDEZ Nerea08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:12.06 582 31.09 33.24 33.93 33.80
12. LLANO CAMBLOR E. 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:12.69 574 30.83 33.68 34.31 33.87
13. GARCIA ALVAREZ Maria 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:13.42 565 31.37 33.75 34.98 33.32
14. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ M.08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:13.48 564 30.85 33.85 34.83 33.95
15. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ I.09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:13.70 561 30.68 33.35 34.50 35.17
16. GARCIA CARNERO C. 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:15.10 544 31.43 33.93 35.13 34.61
17. LORENZO REY Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:15.37 541 30.74 34.42 35.48 34.73
18. CASTAÑO GARCIA D. 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:15.73 536 31.94 34.69 34.69 34.41
19. GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ M. 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 2:17.23 519 31.57 35.08 35.81 34.77
20. PUENTE VILLAR Carla 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:17.48 516 31.02 34.83 36.14 35.49
21. CASTAÑO CASTAÑEIRAS P.08 CD Acuatico Leon 2:17.54 515 32.07 34.56 35.67 35.24
22. FERREIRO LOPEZ Cristina09 C.N. Aviles 2:18.39 506 32.38 35.76 35.84 34.41
23. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ P. 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:18.68 503 32.29 35.37 36.08 34.94
24. MAYOR ARNE Celia 08 C.N. Aviles 2:18.73 502 32.93 35.41 36.05 34.34
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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 30, Fem., 200m Libre, Open

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

25. MONTES LLANEZA Siena 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:18.92 500 32.73 35.39 35.65 35.15
26. BUSTO LOPEZ Ana 04 C. Fluvial De Lugo 2:19.98 489 31.44 35.11 36.11 37.32
27. CIMADEVILLA GONZALEZ L.09 C.N. Aviles 2:20.11 488 32.45 35.95 36.21 35.50
28. FURONES BENAVENTE D.10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:20.28 486 32.71 35.19 36.05 36.33
29. BRAÑA SANTOS Lucia 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:20.50 483 32.50 35.76 36.82 35.42
30. SANZ GOBERNADO Laura07 C.N. Riavall 2:20.99 478 32.32 36.12 36.61 35.94
31. EGUIGUREN FERNANDEZ-GALA S.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:21.07 478 33.01 36.20 36.28 35.58
32. MONTERO VILLANUEVA N.09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:22.40 464 33.20 36.75 37.42 35.03
33. RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Alicia09 C.N. Aviles 2:22.60 462 33.32 36.19 37.10 35.99
34. ZARAUZA PAVON Marta 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 2:22.75 461 33.50 36.09 37.17 35.99
35. PEREZ DIAZ Miriam 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:23.12 457 33.56 36.48 36.96 36.12
36. VIÑA ROMERO Claudia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:23.89 450 34.08 36.83 37.00 35.98
37. ARNANZ SPENCER Lucia08 C.N. Aviles 2:25.57 435 34.69 37.53 36.65 36.70
38. ALVAREZ TOMILLO G. 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 2:25.94 431 33.62 36.56 37.97 37.79
39. VARELA PELLITERO Aidee10 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:26.23 429 33.91 37.04 38.37 36.91
40. FERNANDEZ MIGUELEZ C.10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:28.46 410 34.32 37.88 39.08 37.18
41. PARAMO ALONSO Jimena10 C.N. Villa De Navia 2:32.92 375 33.82 38.58 40.18 40.34

Baja ROBLA ALVAREZ Helena 03 C.N. Santa Olaya
Baja RODRIGUEZ RENDON P.07 C.N. Santa Olaya


